Board Meeting Minutes June 22, 2016 O R I G ' N A L 1

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1ks)

20

21

2.2

23

ALABAMA STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY

BOARD MEETING
Wednesday, June 22, 2016

9:09 a.m.

LOCATION: Alabama State Board of Pharmacy
111 Village Street
Hoover, Alabama 35242
4L £48
REPORTER:: Sheri G. Connelly, RPR

Freedom Court Reporting, Inc 877-373-3660



JAKIBIAO



Board Meeting Minutes June 22, 2016

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

INDEX

ITEM:
Motion to approve agenda
Old business:
680-X-2-.40 - Motion for
final adoption
New business:
Possible rescheduling of
August 2016 meeting

Motion to adjourn

PAGE NUMBER:

=

11

12

Freedom Court Reporting, Inc

877-373-3660






Board Meeting Minutes June 22, 2016 3

1

10

1.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

BOARD MEMBERS: ,\

ALSO

ATTENDEES W\/}JM

Tim Martin, President

Buddy Bunch, Vice President
David Darby, Treasurer
Donna Yeatman, Member

Ralph E. Sorrell, Member

PRESENT:

Susan Alverson, Ph.D., Executive Secretatry
Cristal Anderson, Director of Compliance
Edward R. Braden, Chief Drug Inspector
Vance Alexander, Board Hearing Officer
Wendy Culverhouse, Board of Pharmacy
Cherry Jackson

Patrick Brannon

Tracy Davis

Jim Easter

Dane Yarbrough

Jared Otte

Maher Mourad

Rod Harbin, Jr.

Freedom Court Reporting, Inc 877-373-3660






