1	
2	ALABAMA STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	BOARD MEETING
10	
11	Wednesday, June 22, 2016
12	
13	9:09 a.m.
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	LOCATION: Alabama State Board of Pharmacy
20	111 Village Street
21	Hoover, Alabama 35242
22	Muig Conell RAR
23	REPORTER: Sheri G. Connelly, RPR

1	INDEX	
2		
3	ITEM:	PAGE NUMBER:
4	Motion to approve agenda	4
5	Old business:	
6	680-X-240 - Motion for	
7	final adoption	9
8	New business:	
9	Possible rescheduling of	
10	August 2016 meeting	11
11	Motion to adjourn	12
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		



1	BOARD MEMBERS: Tim Martin, President
2	i laur
3	BOARD MEMBERS:
4	Tim Martin, President
5	Buddy Bunch, Vice President
6	David Darby, Treasurer
7	Donna Yeatman, Member
8	Ralph E. Sorrell, Member
9	
10	ALSO PRESENT:
11	Susan Alverson, Ph.D., Executive Secretary
12	Cristal Anderson, Director of Compliance
13	Edward R. Braden, Chief Drug Inspector
14	Vance Alexander, Board Hearing Officer
15	Wendy Culverhouse, Board of Pharmacy
16	Cherry Jackson
17	Patrick Brannon
18	Tracy Davis
19	Jim Easter
20	Dane Yarbrough
21	Jared Otte
22	Maher Mourad
23	Rod Harbin, Jr.

